
MEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Men's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Devion Smith Wellington Crusaders 154.5 260.0 0

2 Tayden Tindle Sedan High School 155.6 225.0 0

3 Brady Adams Chanute High School 156.0 195.0 0

4 Andrew Moore Wellington Crusaders 153.2 185.0 0

5 Matthew Bolt Trinity Academy 155.0 165.0 0

6 Isaac Duran Wichita West High School 155.0 160.0 0

7 Sree Madanambedu Wichita East High School 154.2 115.0 0

8 Danzel Mendez Ulysses High School 150.0 0 0

Men's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Danzel Mendez Ulysses High School 150.0 335.0 0

2 Brady Adams Chanute High School 156.0 335.0 0

3 Tayden Tindle Sedan High School 155.6 320.0 0

4 Matthew Bolt Trinity Academy 155.0 285.0 0

5 Andrew Moore Wellington Crusaders 153.2 275.0 0

6 Isaac Duran Wichita West High School 155.0 245.0 0

7 Sree Madanambedu Wichita East High School 154.2 200.0 0

8 Devion Smith Wellington Crusaders 154.5 0 0

Men's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Danzel Mendez Ulysses High School 150.0 225.0 0

2 Tayden Tindle Sedan High School 155.6 215.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Devion Smith Wellington Crusaders 154.5 195.0 0

4 Andrew Moore Wellington Crusaders 153.2 185.0 0

5 Matthew Bolt Trinity Academy 155.0 185.0 0

6 Brady Adams Chanute High School 156.0 175.0 0

7 Isaac Duran Wichita West High School 155.0 165.0 0

8 Sree Madanambedu Wichita East High School 154.2 125.0 0

Men's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Tayden Tindle Sedan High School 155.6 760.0 10

2 Brady Adams Chanute High School 156.0 705.0 8

3 Andrew Moore Wellington Crusaders 153.2 645.0 6

4 Matthew Bolt Trinity Academy 155.0 635.0 4

5 Isaac Duran Wichita West High School 155.0 570.0 2

6 Danzel Mendez Ulysses High School 150.0 560.0 1

7 Devion Smith Wellington Crusaders 154.5 455.0 0

8 Sree Madanambedu Wichita East High School 154.2 440.0 0


